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Description

202012160005
78060

12/16/2020
03:02:49 PM

SIX MILE
PRODUCTION
S LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202012170005
78640

12/17/2020
08:58:33 AM

REALTY
PERKS LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012280005
92560

12/28/2020
11:35:54 AM

TIMBER TO
PASTURE
OVERNIGHT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012280005
92710

12/28/2020
12:08:30 AM

RIVERS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012280005
93110

12/28/2020
01:16:35 PM

SK
CONSULTING
SERVICES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202012180005
82050

12/18/2020
11:35:36 AM

TAQUERIA
VERACRUZ
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012280005
93750

12/28/2020
02:43:54 PM

WITH
ELEGANCE
AND GRACE
DECOR LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012290005
95270

12/29/2020
09:17:57 AM

WESTERN
SANDSTONE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012290005
96010

12/29/2020
11:32:17 AM

ROLLING
STONE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012210005
84200

12/21/2020
10:15:52 AM

SOUTHERN
WINGS REAL
ESTATE
HOLDINGS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012290005
96780

12/29/2020
01:50:02 PM

SKYSHINE
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012290005
97100

12/29/2020
02:31:41 PM

WHISPERING
OAKS RANCH
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012210005
85750

12/21/2020
03:19:52 PM

USTWO LLC LIMITED L CO

202012290005
97270

12/29/2020
02:54:26 PM

RUTH
LOGISTICS
LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012290005
97980

12/29/2020
04:03:37 PM

RENOBI LLC LIMITED L CO

202012300005
99670

12/30/2020
09:21:03 AM

RIVERCHASE
CORNERS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202012300006
01680

12/30/2020
02:29:51 PM

SPLENDOR
BLING LLC

LIMITED L CO

202012300006
02290

12/30/2020
03:38:52 PM

SOUTHERN
ENVIRONMEN
TAL
STRATEGIES
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
DISOLUTION



202012300006
02380

12/30/2020
03:49:17 PM

TAFT WALLEY
INSURANCE
AND FINANCIL
SERVICES INC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

202104080001
77520

04/08/2021
01:51:56 PM

SADDLE RUN
NEIGHBORHO
OD
ASSOCIATION

BY LAWS Legacy #:1997-
32801 Instr
#:19971008000
328011

202204270001
73580

04/27/2022
04:13:57 PM

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202205180002
01990

05/18/2022
08:55:28 AM

RED OAK
FARMS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202211170004
26070

11/17/2022
12:41:43 AM

SKELTON
EARSEY
BRIAN

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SUNSET
PROPERTIES
LLC

202305030001
30970

05/03/2023
02:07:19 PM

SMITH
PATRICIA

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SHELBY
COUNTY BAR
ASSOCIATION
JUDICIAL
NOMINATING
COMMITTEE

202305030001
30970

05/03/2023
02:07:19 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY BAR
ASSOCIATION
JUDICIAL
NOMINATING
COMMITTEE

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SMITH
PATRICIA

202308020002
32430

08/02/2023
11:32:57 AM

SADDLEWOO
D TRAILS

MINUTES OF
MEETING

CITY OF
COLUMBIANA

202401180000
12980

01/18/2024
08:29:25 AM

REGIONS
BANK

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

AMSOUTH
BANK


