Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202012160005 78060	12/16/2020 03:02:49 PM	SIX MILE PRODUCTION S LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202012170005 78640	12/17/2020 08:58:33 AM	REALTY PERKS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012280005 92560	12/28/2020 11:35:54 AM	TIMBER TO PASTURE OVERNIGHT LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012280005 92710	12/28/2020 12:08:30 AM	RIVERS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012280005 93110	12/28/2020 01:16:35 PM	SK CONSULTING SERVICES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202012180005 82050	12/18/2020 11:35:36 AM	TAQUERIA VERACRUZ LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012280005 93750	12/28/2020 02:43:54 PM	WITH ELEGANCE AND GRACE DECOR LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 95270	12/29/2020 09:17:57 AM	WESTERN SANDSTONE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 96010	12/29/2020 11:32:17 AM	ROLLING STONE PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012210005 84200	12/21/2020 10:15:52 AM	SOUTHERN WINGS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 96780	12/29/2020 01:50:02 PM	SKYSHINE LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 97100	12/29/2020 02:31:41 PM	WHISPERING OAKS RANCH LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012210005 85750	12/21/2020 03:19:52 PM	USTWO LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 97270	12/29/2020 02:54:26 PM	RUTH LOGISTICS LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012290005 97980	12/29/2020 04:03:37 PM	RENOBI LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012300005 99670	12/30/2020 09:21:03 AM	RIVERCHASE CORNERS LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
202012300006 01680	12/30/2020 02:29:51 PM	SPLENDOR BLING LLC		LIMITED L CO							
202012300006 02290	12/30/2020 03:38:52 PM	SOUTHERN ENVIRONMEN TAL STRATEGIES INC		CORP NON PROFIT DISOLUTION							

202012300006 02380	12/30/2020 03:49:17 PM	TAFT WALLEY INSURANCE AND FINANCIL SERVICES INC	LLC DISSOLUTION					
202104080001 77520	04/08/2021 01:51:56 PM	SADDLE RUN NEIGHBORHO OD ASSOCIATION	BY LAWS				Legacy #:1997- 32801 Instr #:19971008000 328011	
202204270001 73580	04/27/2022 04:13:57 PM	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS					
202205180002 01990	05/18/2022 08:55:28 AM	RED OAK FARMS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS					
202211170004 26070	11/17/2022 12:41:43 AM	SKELTON EARSEY BRIAN	MINUTES OF MEETING	SUNSET PROPERTIES LLC				
202305030001 30970	05/03/2023 02:07:19 PM	SMITH PATRICIA	MINUTES OF MEETING	SHELBY COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION JUDICIAL NOMINATING COMMITTEE				
202305030001 30970	05/03/2023 02:07:19 PM	SHELBY COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION JUDICIAL NOMINATING COMMITTEE	MINUTES OF MEETING	SMITH PATRICIA				
202308020002 32430	08/02/2023 11:32:57 AM	SADDLEWOO D TRAILS	MINUTES OF MEETING	CITY OF COLUMBIANA				
202401180000 12980	01/18/2024 08:29:25 AM	REGIONS BANK	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	AMSOUTH BANK				